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Daniel G Kinney athdan@gmail.com 

 509-999-2809 the building company 

Bryce Bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 

 425-350-3148 Bcn construction 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

 509-582-7424 Tri-City Construction Council 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 

 503-650-0148 Contractor Plan Center 

Burak Sariyildiz buraksariyildiz44@gmail.com 

 206-601-7161 Casa Bella LLC 

Carrson Davis CarrsonD@ProCommWA.com 

 425-387-2446 Pro-Comm 

Charles Workman chfmcworkman@gmail.com 

 502-612-5615 
Healthcare Compliance 
Engineering, LLC 

Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com 

 800-364-2059 Michael Stubbs 

Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 

 206-373-9500 Onvia 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 

 253-263-9485 American West Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 

 303-123-4567 Wayne Enterprises 

Gary Paul Googins gary.googins@convergint.com 

 206-910-3060 Convergint Technologies 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 

 866-677-1997 Bidnet 

Albert Eli info@cpcestimatinghouse.com 

 209-924-4826 CPC Estimating House 

Sheila a smith jtanner@bidprime.com 

 559-876-2610 THWilson Bonds 

justin james justin@jewelmech.com 

 206-414-9308 jewel mechanical 
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Kathy Sullivan ksullivan@jensenhughes.com 

 303-439-0485 Jensen Hughes 

Leanne Sienknecht leanne.sienknecht@honeywell.com 

 720-614-7077 Honeywell 

Mike Bell mike.bell@siemens.com 

 425-802-8733 Siemens 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 

 800-247-8740 Construction Bid Source 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 

 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 

 206-622-8272 DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 

 425-258-1303 Builder Exchange of Washington 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 

 509-328-9600 Spokane Regional Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us  

 954-420-9900 Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 

 095-122-47247 Tender 247 

ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com 

 206-931-3555 PINEDOS CONTRACTORS LLC 

Shawn Murphy shawn.murphy@dvservices.us  

 206-850-8004 Diverse Services LLC 

Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net 

 206-373-9500 Onvia 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 

  monhar construction inc 

sivakumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com 

  visualinfomedia 

Tai Le tle@erepublic.com 

 916-932-1300 e.Republic 

Todd pettit Todd@bellisshomes.com 

 206-940-0212 Belliss homes 

Tony Staudt tony@staudtelectric.com 

 206-939-2456 Staudt Electric 

Tylor Dornbush tylord@stsconst.com 

 206-635-8602 STS Construction 

VenkateshSiva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 

  Blackridge Research & consulting 
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